

FED AID NO DF15002.2040801

EMERGENCY REPAIR HURRICANE MATTHEW RELATED
SR1247 BEAMON-OLD CREEK ROAD

		PLT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		BCS CONTRACTORS LLC		TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.				
		WILSON, NC				NEW BERN, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	5500.00		16001.00	22400.00		
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	4125.00		4000.00	5800.00		
0003	0022000000-E	225	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	85 CY	53.00	4505.00	20.00	1700.00	10.00	850.00
0004	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	300 SY	16.00	4800.00	10.00	3000.00	16.00	4800.00
0005	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	190 SY	3.25	617.50	4.00	760.00	5.00	950.00
0006	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	485 TON	59.00	28615.00	65.00	31525.00	65.00	31525.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	100 TON	106.90	10690.00	130.00	13000.00	106.90	10690.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	65 TON	95.10	6181.50	130.00	8450.00	95.10	6181.50
0009	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	45 TON	108.75	4893.75	130.00	5850.00	108.75	4893.75
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	15 TON	426.90	6403.50	425.00	6375.00	426.90	6403.50
0011	3030000000-E	862	STL BM GUARDRAIL	250 LF	26.50	6625.00	27.00	6750.00	26.50	6625.00
0012	3270000000-N	SP	GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	4 EA	1975.00	7900.00	2000.00	8000.00	1975.00	7900.00
0013	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	285 LF	3.85	1097.25	4.50	1282.50	3.00	855.00
0014	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5 TON	62.00	310.00	90.00	450.00	119.00	595.00
0015	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10 TON	42.00	420.00	65.00	650.00	52.00	520.00
0016	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50 LB	8.00	400.00	3.00	150.00	3.00	150.00
0017	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2 TON	2000.00	400.00	800.00	160.00	800.00	160.00
0018	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	200 LF	3.95	790.00	4.50	900.00	2.00	400.00
0019	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	100 SY	3.20	320.00	4.00	400.00	4.00	400.00
0020	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	70 LF	8.00	560.00	10.00	700.00	4.00	280.00
0021	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	8.00	400.00	16.00	800.00	16.00	800.00
0022	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2 LB	31.00	62.00	20.00	40.00	20.00	40.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	7000.00	7000.00	2500.00	2500.00	2500.00	2500.00
0024	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50 LB	15.00	750.00	10.00	500.00	10.00	500.00
0025	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2 TON	1200.00	240.00	800.00	160.00	800.00	160.00
0026	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	85 LF	19.50	1657.50	200.00	1700.00	100.00	8500.00
0027	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3 EA	450.00	1350.00	500.00	1500.00	600.00	1800.00
0028	6133000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING	Lump Sum		20000.00		10000.00		25900.00
0029	8021000000-N	SP	REMV EXIST STR ***** -L-12+88.36	Lump Sum		6300.00		10000.00		3900.00
0030	8121000000-N	412	UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** -L-12+88.36	Lump Sum		45000.00		40000.00		6200.00
0031	8804000000-N	SP	GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) -L-12+88.36 NCDOT SUPPLIED 13'-1" x 8'-2" ASPP W/ HEADWALLS	Lump Sum		19800.00		28000.00		65000.00
0032	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	848 TON	26.00	22048.00	30.00	25440.00	26.00	22048.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	219761.00	TOTAL	246043.50	TOTAL	249726.75	
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	219761.00	SUB-TOTAL	246043.50	SUB-TOTAL	249726.75	

FED AID NO DF15002.2040801

EMERGENCY REPAIR HURRICANE MATTHEW RELATED
SR1247 BEAMON-OLD CREEK ROAD

THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC. LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC
WAYNESVILLE, NC SNOW HILL, NC AHOSKIE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum	25000.00		12000.00		18500.00
0002	0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING			Lump Sum	5000.00		4500.00		6000.00
0003	0022000000-E 225 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	85	CY	25.00	2125.00	25.00	2125.00	40.00	3400.00
0004	0156000000-E 250 REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	300	SY	20.00	6000.00	15.00	4500.00	15.00	4500.00
0005	0196000000-E 270 GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	190	SY	5.00	950.00	6.00	1140.00	15.00	2850.00
0006	1077000000-E SP #57 STONE	485	TON	40.00	19400.00	55.00	26675.00	45.00	21825.00
0007	1489000000-E 610 ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	100	TON	128.28	12828.00	123.00	12300.00	200.00	20000.00
0008	1498000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	65	TON	114.12	7417.80	110.00	7150.00	200.00	13000.00
0009	1525000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	45	TON	130.50	5872.50	125.25	5636.25	200.00	9000.00
0010	1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	15	TON	512.28	7684.20	490.95	7364.25	550.00	8250.00
0011	3030000000-E 862 STL BM GUARDRAIL	250	LF	31.80	7950.00	30.50	7625.00	40.00	10000.00
0012	3270000000-N SP GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	4	EA	2370.00	9480.00	2275.00	9100.00	3000.00	12000.00
0013	6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	285	LF	4.00	1140.00	4.50	1282.50	4.00	1140.00
0014	6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	5	TON	60.00	300.00	85.00	425.00	100.00	500.00
0015	6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	10	TON	60.00	600.00	50.00	500.00	100.00	1000.00
0016	6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	50	LB	50.00	2500.00	4.00	200.00	20.00	1000.00
0017	6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.2	TON	500.00	100.00	1500.00	300.00	2000.00	400.00
0018	6029000000-E SP SAFETY FENCE	200	LF	3.00	600.00	3.00	600.00	5.00	1000.00
0019	6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	100	SY	3.50	350.00	6.00	600.00	12.00	1200.00
0020	6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	70	LF	15.00	1050.00	10.00	700.00	10.00	700.00
0021	6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	50	LF	15.00	750.00	15.00	750.00	12.00	600.00
0022	6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	2	LB	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00	50.00	100.00
0023	6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	3000.00	3000.00	4600.00	4600.00	3000.00	3000.00
0024	6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	50	LB	20.00	1000.00	4.00	200.00	50.00	2500.00
0025	6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.2	TON	3000.00	600.00	1500.00	300.00	2000.00	400.00
0026	6111000000-E SP IMPERVIOUS DIKE	85	LF	75.00	6375.00	150.00	12750.00	210.00	17850.00
0027	6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3	EA	200.00	600.00	25.00	75.00	500.00	1500.00
0028	6133000000-N SP GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (LS) DEWATERING			Lump Sum	25000.00		18000.00		35000.00
0029	8021000000-N SP REMV EXIST STR ***** -L-12+88.36			Lump Sum	8000.00		8500.00		34000.00
0030	8121000000-N 412 UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** -L-12+88.36			Lump Sum	20000.00		35000.00		68000.00
0031	8804000000-N SP GENERIC CULVERT ITEM (LS) -L-12+88.36 NCDOT SUPPLIED 13'-1" x 8'-2" ASPP W/ HEADWALLS			Lump Sum	48000.00		45000.00		51500.00
0032	1121000000-E 520 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	848	TON	25.00	21200.00	40.00	33920.00	32.00	27136.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	250972.50	TOTAL	263918.00	TOTAL	377851.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	250972.50	SUB-TOTAL	263918.00	SUB-TOTAL	377851.00

JAN 20, 2017 03:04 PM

GREENE

TIP NO

DF15002.2040801

2:00 PM 3 / 3 001

JAN 18 2017 DB00327
0.043 MI

FED AID NO DF15002.2040801

EMERGENCY REPAIR HURRICANE MATTHEW RELATED

SR1247 BEAMON-OLD CREEK ROAD

BIDDERS IN ORDER

PLT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
BCS CONTRACTORS LLC
TRADER CONSTRUCTION CO.
THUNDER CONTRACTING, INC.
LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

1
2
3
4
5
6

CONTRACT TOTAL

219761.00
246043.50
249726.75
250972.50
263918.00
377851.00